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Unit:Amount(Thousands of
New Taiwan dollars)

Taxpayer Unit
Total Income from Profit-

seeking

Income from
Professional
Practice

Income from Salaries
and Wages Interest Income Income from Lease

and Royalties
Income from Property

Transactions

Income from Prizes
and Awards Won by

Chance
Dividend Income

Amount of Various Incomes

Quantile

1st Quantile 331755 0.76 0.65 1.84 2.97 0.31 0.04 0.18 4.3711.72

2nd Quantile 331755 6.23 3.05 32.90 8.60 1.68 0.41 0.30 16.8471.65

3rd Quantile 331755 7.62 4.04 77.04 9.67 3.14 0.59 0.34 21.17125.99

4th Quantile 331755 8.53 5.08 118.23 10.72 4.33 0.61 0.41 25.06176.30

5th Quantile 331755 9.13 5.89 157.43 11.73 5.77 0.73 0.53 28.39223.57

6th Quantile 331755 9.85 6.56 196.37 13.24 6.68 0.75 0.63 32.20270.76

7th Quantile 331755 10.65 7.26 236.82 14.73 7.55 0.82 0.71 35.40319.10

8th Quantile 331755 11.35 7.96 277.77 16.23 8.51 0.88 0.75 39.30368.56

9th Quantile 331755 12.86 9.29 317.77 17.95 9.94 0.93 0.86 45.39421.60

10th Quantile 331755 14.21 10.78 362.86 19.85 11.20 1.14 0.93 51.48479.89

11th Quantile 331755 15.53 12.46 411.22 22.52 12.67 1.21 1.03 59.98545.13

12th Quantile 331755 17.41 14.63 464.32 27.35 14.41 1.38 1.14 69.25619.67

13th Quantile 331755 19.96 17.33 525.36 30.83 17.00 1.66 1.30 82.64707.15

14th Quantile 331755 23.14 20.88 601.73 31.56 19.64 1.97 1.48 99.93813.56

15th Quantile 331755 25.61 24.53 699.68 34.12 23.11 2.33 1.66 120.46946.76

16th Quantile 331754 29.29 28.16 823.77 38.22 26.63 2.60 1.89 143.121111.91

17th Quantile 331754 36.37 37.58 968.43 45.34 34.00 3.65 2.26 186.611337.84

18th Quantile 331754 44.36 48.73 1210.84 53.09 43.88 5.00 2.90 248.911688.92

19th Quantile 331754 53.54 64.61 1653.17 64.76 58.38 7.51 3.75 354.472307.58

20th Quantile 331754 81.66 144.30 3467.50 123.89 133.52 23.95 5.48 1918.886131.69

Total 6635095 21.90 23.69 630.25 29.87 22.12 2.91 1.43 179.19933.97
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Unit:Amount(Thousands of
New Taiwan dollars)

Separation Pay Other Income Income Derived from
Written Articles

Declaration is
Greater than The
Data on Household

The Net Income Tax Payable Deduction

Amount of Various Incomes

Quantile

1st Quantile 0.050.00 0.52 0.01 0.00 0.00 320.66

2nd Quantile 0.380.01 1.16 0.07 0.00 0.00 349.76

3rd Quantile 0.700.02 1.58 0.09 0.00 0.00 348.93

4th Quantile 1.040.02 2.16 0.10 0.00 0.00 352.47

5th Quantile 1.170.02 2.68 0.11 4.59 0.23 363.61

6th Quantile 1.170.03 3.16 0.12 24.30 1.21 385.03

7th Quantile 1.260.03 3.75 0.12 42.54 2.13 404.51

8th Quantile 1.300.04 4.35 0.12 58.16 2.91 422.36

9th Quantile 1.530.04 4.90 0.14 75.50 3.77 447.52

10th Quantile 1.660.06 5.60 0.13 100.16 5.01 471.65

11th Quantile 1.890.07 6.40 0.15 126.69 6.33 497.37

12th Quantile 2.120.08 7.44 0.16 158.37 7.92 527.44

13th Quantile 2.360.14 8.41 0.16 200.04 10.00 560.80

14th Quantile 2.880.20 9.92 0.23 253.68 13.09 597.72

15th Quantile 3.260.35 11.43 0.24 329.99 18.33 641.34

16th Quantile 3.920.44 13.58 0.28 437.16 26.12 688.09

17th Quantile 5.180.67 17.37 0.38 600.09 38.49 743.14

18th Quantile 6.761.05 22.95 0.45 887.27 63.78 802.99

19th Quantile 10.002.22 34.47 0.69 1435.03 129.01 872.84

20th Quantile 37.0119.50 174.51 1.47 4025.36 775.20 1022.63

Total 4.281.25 16.82 0.26 437.95 55.18 541.04


